Bids shall be deemed to have been done after careful study and examination of the Tender document 

with full understanding of its implications. The agencies downloading the tender document from the 

website. should deposit alongwith their.tender cost of tender document Rs. 1500/-(One Thousand Five 

Hundred rupees) in the form of Demand Draft payable in the name of Deputy Conservator of Forest, 

7 Planning, Tribal Area, Ranchi payable at Ranchi. The tender should be accompanied with an Earnest - 

Money Deposit(MD) of Rs.  1200000/- -(Twelve Lakh) only in the form prescribed | in the tender 

document 

CRITICAL DATES:- . . ; : 

Pre- Bid Conference , | co 219. AL 2018 at 11.00 brs in ‘the office of. 

a , , : Principal Chief Conservator of Forests, 

Development, J harkhand, Ranchi - 

Last date & Closing Time for Submission of 2 28.11.2018 at 01.00PM.

[...]

2 | Tentative Quantity Thousand) forest boundary pillars and preparation of Geo- 
referenced maps in various forest divisions of the state of 
Jharkhand, 

The bidder shall submit the carnest money in the form of bank 
guarantee for twelve month of Rs. 1200000 (Rs. Twelve lakhs) 

3 | Bamest money only Issued by any Indian Nationalised Bank/Scheduled Bank. 

Five months from the date of issue of work order or 31.03.2019, 

4 | Time of Completion whichever is curlier. 

S | Validity of offer One year from the fast date of submission of bid

[...]

of opening of the bids shall also be deemed to be integral part of the Tender document. 
Failure to furnish all the information as per the Tender document in every respect will be 

at the bidder's risk. 

Cost of Tender Document. 

The agency shall submit the Tender Document with fee of Rs.1,500/- (Rupees One 
Thousand Five Hundred) only in the form of demand draft in favour of Deputy 
Conservator of Forests, Planning, Tribal Area, Ranchi Jharkhand, Ranchi. 

Technical Bid and Financial Bid should be submitted in Separate scaled envelope with 
clear typing of “Technical Bid & Financia) Bid” along with Tender name and Notice